All Rights Reserved
Interested in our RM126x modules?
Visit www.ezurio.com/rm126x-series
RM126X Series
Ultra-Low Power LoRaWAN A/B/C Module
Revolutionize your LoRaWAN Design:
Minimal Power Usage, Exceptional Range

LoRaTM Alliance LoRa Alliance Certified
For full specifications on the RM126x modules, please see the appropriate Datasheet.
Ordering Information
Part Description Availability
453-00139R  Module, RM1262, SX1262, MHF4 - Tape / Reel  August 2023
453-00139C Module, RM1262, SX1262, MHF4 – Cut Tape  August 2023
453-00139-K1  Development Kit, RM1262, SX1262, MHF4 August 2023
453-00140R  Module, RM1261, SX1261, MHF4 - Tape / Reel  August 2023
453-00140C Module, RM1261, SX1261, MHF4 – Cut Tape  August 2023
453-00140-K1 Development Kit, RM1261, SX1261, MHF4 August 2023